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Division ：　：　：　：　IRC-A
Time of Start: 2011-07-29  12：10：00
Class Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (sec.) CT Pen Posi.

A JPN 5585 MAUPITI Cookson 12M 1.134 2 31 02：42：00 38：32：00 138,720 157,308 1
A JPN  188 CONTESSA XIII FIRST40 1.089 6 31 05：08：38 40：58：18 147,518 160,647 2
A JPN 5363 JUST EIGHT FARR 36M 1.091 7 31 05：14：33 41：04：33 147,873 161,329 3
A JPN 6515 LIBERTY VII FIRST 40 1.082 8 31 05：45：25 41：35：25 149,725 162,002 4
A JPN 1122 TREKKEE MUIR　40 Custom 1.155 4 31 03：15：48 39：05：48 140,748 162,564 5
A JPN 6342 ESPRIT SWAN42 1.188 3 31 03：04：42 38：54：42 140,082 166,417 6
A JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 1.081 9 31 07：14：32 43：04：32 155,072 167,633 7
A JPN 3765 MONDAYNIGHT SPRINT 50 MOD 1.255 1 31 02：02：29 37：52：29 136,349 171,118 8
A JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NY 42 1.187 5 31 04：25：56 40：15：56 144,956 172,063 9
A JPN 6177 ASUNARO CAPE 35 1.092 11 31 08：08：09 43：58：09 158,289 172,852 10
A JPN 3755 COCORIN ELLIOTT 16 1.335 10 31 07：16：03 43：06：03 155,163 207,143 11

Division ：　：　：　：　IRC-B
Time of Start: 2011-07-29  12：10：00
Class Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (sec.) CT Pen Posi.

B JPN 4004 PARAPHRENIAN FIRST 40.7 1.067 2 31 02：06：41 37：56：41 136,601 145,753 1
B JPN 4010 NADJA FIRST 40.7 1.071 1 31 02：06：05 37：56：05 136,565 146,261 2
B JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.038 4 31 04：41：55 40：31：55 145,915 151,460 3
B JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.060 3 31 04：31：06 40：21：06 145,266 153,982 4
B JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.052 6 31 05：13：56 41：03：56 147,836 155,523 5
B JPN 6328 FONTAINE J 109 1.037 9 31 05：55：35 41：45：35 150,335 155,897 6
B JPN 6506 OREOS SUMMIT 35 1.068 5 31 04：57：59 40：47：59 146,879 156,867 7
B JPN 6379 JOKER II SEAM 33 1.051 7 31 05：46：19 41：36：19 149,779 157,418 8
B JPN 6352 GRAN ARMADILLO X35OD 1.052 8 31 05：49：36 41：39：36 149,976 157,775 9
B JPN 4252 CRESCENTⅡ SEAM 33 1.062 11 31 06：06：30 41：56：30 150,990 160,351 10
B JPN 5870 KAITO J/V 35 CR 1.071 10 31 06：06：23 41：56：23 150,983 161,703 11
B JPN 5055 NARUMI YAMAHA33S 1.044 12 31 07：45：37 43：35：37 156,937 163,842 12

Division ：　：　：　：　IRC-C
Time of Start: 2011-07-29  12：10：00
Class Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (sec.) CT Pen Posi.

C JPN 5933 DANCING BEANS III SEAM 31 1.015 1 31 04：44：26 40：34：26 146,066 148,257 1
C JPN 6030 JULIAN FIRST 36.7 1.023 2 31 05：16：37 41：06：37 147,997 151,401 2
C JPN 6377 SHALLON V VITE 31 FK 1.024 3 31 05：17：04 41：07：04 148,024 151,577 3
C JPN 2677 GREAT　PEOPLE FARR31 1.029 4 31 05：58：50 41：48：50 150,530 154,895 4
C JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 1.028 5 31 06：28：06 42：18：06 152,286 156,550 5
C JPN 5791 HORNET SEAM 31 1.013 6 31 07：37：00 43：27：00 156,420 158,453 6
C JPN 6267 TSURUGI FIRST 36.7 1.018 7 31 08：30：40 44：20：40 159,640 162,514 7
C JPN 6318 SAIKI VITE 31 1.027 DNC
C JPN 5496 EVRYTHING EVERYTHINGJ/V 9.6CR 1.018 DNC
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Division ：　：　：　：　IRC-D
Time of Start: 2011-07-29  12：10：00
Class Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (sec.) CT Pen Posi.

D JPN 2500 HORIZON YOKOYAMA 30R 0.956 1 31 06：30：36 42：20：36 152,436 145,729 1
D JPN 5955 GEFION BALTIC 35 0.961 2 31 07：48：23 43：38：23 157,103 150,976 2
D JPN 4825(J24)BOOMERANG J 24 0.889 7 31 11：54：06 47：44：06 171,846 152,771 3
D JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300　SPIRIT 0.954 3 31 08：55：37 44：45：37 161,137 153,725 4
D JPN 6469 PORCO ROSSO SFIDA FIRST 300 SPIRIT 0.953 4 31 09：07：24 44：57：24 161,844 154,237 5
D JPN 6060 COOCOOSMILE DEHLER 34 0.935 6 31 11：22：10 47：12：10 169,930 158,885 6
D JPN 5412 AHOUDORI III SUN FAST 36 0.977 5 31 10：40：37 46：30：37 167,437 163,586 7
D JPN 6080 NAPOLI DEHLER 29 0.930 9 31 14：51：40 50：41：40 182,500 169,725 8
D JPN 6185 MORNING STAR Swing 31 0.952 8 31 14：34：30 50：24：30 181,470 172,759 9
D JPN 2321 MISTRAL 4 YAMAHA31S 0.959 DNF
D JPN 4825 BEBEⅡ PIONIER９ 0.913 DNF

Division ：　ORCC
Time of Start: 2011-07-29  12：10：00
Class Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (sec.) CT Pen Posi.
ORC JPN 6095 レティシア・ドゥ Ｆｉｒｓｔ 40.7 0.9946 1 31 03：51：07 39：41：07 142,867 142,096 1
ORC JPN 6370 Tictac First 31.7 T/R 0.9033 2 31 12：16：30 48：06：30 173,190 156,443 2

Division ：　DOUBLE HAND
Time of Start: 2011-07-29  12：00：00
Class Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (sec.) CT Pen Posi.

DH JPN 380 Thetis 4 Ｆｉｒｓｔ 40.7 1.054 2 31 07：51：04 43：51：04 157,864 166,389 1
DH JPN 6560 WIND SAILOR Farr 45 OD (Corel 45) 1.207 1 31 03：27：45 39：27：45 142,065 171,472 2
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Division ：　IRC-TOTAL
Time of Start: 2011-07-29  12：10：00
Class Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (sec.) CT Pen Posi.

D JPN 2500 HORIZON YOKOYAMA 30R 0.956 25 31 06：30：36 42：20：36 152,436 145,729 1
B JPN 4004 PARAPHRENIAN FIRST 40.7 1.067 3 31 02：06：41 37：56：41 136,601 145,753 2
B JPN 4010 NADJA FIRST 40.7 1.071 2 31 02：06：05 37：56：05 136,565 146,261 3
C JPN 5933 DANCING BEANS III SEAM 31 1.015 10 31 04：44：26 40：34：26 146,066 148,257 4
D JPN 5955 GEFION BALTIC 35 0.961 30 31 07：48：23 43：38：23 157,103 150,976 5
C JPN 6030 JULIAN FIRST 36.7 1.023 15 31 05：16：37 41：06：37 147,997 151,401 6
B JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.038 9 31 04：41：55 40：31：55 145,915 151,460 7
C JPN 6377 SHALLON V VITE 31 FK 1.024 16 31 05：17：04 41：07：04 148,024 151,577 8
D JPN 4825(J24)BOOMERANG J 24 0.889 37 31 11：54：06 47：44：06 171,846 152,771 9
D JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300　SPIRIT 0.954 33 31 08：55：37 44：45：37 161,137 153,725 10
B JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.060 8 31 04：31：06 40：21：06 145,266 153,982 11
D JPN 6469 PORCO ROSSO SFIDA FIRST 300 SPIRIT 0.953 34 31 09：07：24 44：57：24 161,844 154,237 12
C JPN 2677 GREAT　PEOPLE FARR31 1.029 21 31 05：58：50 41：48：50 150,530 154,895 13
B JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.052 13 31 05：13：56 41：03：56 147,836 155,523 14
B JPN 6328 FONTAINE J 109 1.037 20 31 05：55：35 41：45：35 150,335 155,897 15
C JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 1.028 24 31 06：28：06 42：18：06 152,286 156,550 16
B JPN 6506 OREOS SUMMIT 35 1.068 11 31 04：57：59 40：47：59 146,879 156,867 17
A JPN 5585 MAUPITI Cookson 12M 1.134 4 31 02：42：00 38：32：00 138,720 157,308 18
B JPN 6379 JOKER II SEAM 33 1.051 18 31 05：46：19 41：36：19 149,779 157,418 19
B JPN 6352 GRAN ARMADILLO X35OD 1.052 19 31 05：49：36 41：39：36 149,976 157,775 20
C JPN 5791 HORNET SEAM 31 1.013 28 31 07：37：00 43：27：00 156,420 158,453 21
D JPN 6060 COOCOOSMILE DEHLER 34 0.935 36 31 11：22：10 47：12：10 169,930 158,885 22
B JPN 4252 CRESCENTⅡ SEAM 33 1.062 23 31 06：06：30 41：56：30 150,990 160,351 23
A JPN  188 CONTESSA XIII FIRST40 1.089 12 31 05：08：38 40：58：18 147,518 160,647 24
A JPN 5363 JUST EIGHT FARR 36M 1.091 14 31 05：14：33 41：04：33 147,873 161,329 25
B JPN 5870 KAITO J/V 35 CR 1.071 22 31 06：06：23 41：56：23 150,983 161,703 26
A JPN 6515 LIBERTY VII FIRST 40 1.082 17 31 05：45：25 41：35：25 149,725 162,002 27
C JPN 6267 TSURUGI FIRST 36.7 1.018 32 31 08：30：40 44：20：40 159,640 162,514 28
A JPN 1122 TREKKEE MUIR　40 Custom 1.155 6 31 03：15：48 39：05：48 140,748 162,564 29
D JPN 5412 AHOUDORI III SUN FAST 36 0.977 35 31 10：40：37 46：30：37 167,437 163,586 30
B JPN 5055 NARUMI YAMAHA33S 1.044 29 31 07：45：37 43：35：37 156,937 163,842 31
A JPN 6342 ESPRIT SWAN42 1.188 5 31 03：04：42 38：54：42 140,082 166,417 32
A JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 1.081 26 31 07：14：32 43：04：32 155,072 167,633 33
D JPN 6080 NAPOLI DEHLER 29 0.930 39 31 14：51：40 50：41：40 182,500 169,725 34
A JPN 3765 MONDAYNIGHT SPRINT 50 MOD 1.255 1 31 02：02：29 37：52：29 136,349 171,118 35
A JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NY 42 1.187 7 31 04：25：56 40：15：56 144,956 172,063 36
D JPN 6185 MORNING STAR Swing 31 0.952 38 31 14：34：30 50：24：30 181,470 172,759 37
A JPN 6177 ASUNARO CAPE 35 1.092 31 31 08：08：09 43：58：09 158,289 172,852 38
A JPN 3755 COCORIN ELLIOTT 16 1.335 27 31 07：16：03 43：06：03 155,163 207,143 39
D JPN 4825 BEBEⅡ PIONIER９ 0.913 DNF
D JPN 2321 MISTRAL 4 YAMAHA31S 0.959 DNF
C JPN 5496 EVRYTHING EVERYTHINGJ/V 9.6CR 1.018 DNC
C JPN 6318 SAIKI VITE 31 1.027 DNC
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